
1
Jani Mitkumar 

AnanatRay
522324891810 25/09/2020      4,00,000.00      4,00,000.00 

Services 

Rendered
 Nil  Nil  Nil 

     4,00,000.00      4,00,000.00            -              -                    -   

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Sl. 

No.

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Total

Annexure – 1

(Amount in₹)

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Name of  

creditor

Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

 Date of commencement of Liquidation: 14-08-2020; List of stakeholders as on: 15-03-2021)

Name of the corporate debtor: DEVANSH INTERNATIONAL  PRIVATE LIMITED; 

Amount 

of claim 

rejected


